Provisional Selection List of Candidates for Admission in M.Sc(Nursing), Session 2023 in the Nursing
Colleges of Punjab. 1st Counselling held at GGSMCH,Faridkot dated 24-07-2023

ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23 Shifted From
WHICH SELECTED  MARKS

Adarsh CON Patiala

QUOTA : Gort.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180039 HARMEET KAUR GIAAN SINGH Gen 384 .

2 180013 AMANPREET KAUR SATPAL SINGH Gen 304 -

Paediatric Nursing
1 180158 VICKY HANS RAJ Gen 300 -

Babe Ke CON, Daudhar

QUOTA: Govt.

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180029 GAGANDEEP SINGH BHINDERIJEET SINGH Gen 227

Dashmesh CON Faridkot

QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180053 KOMALJEET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH Gen 380 -

DMC,CON,Ludhiana

QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
1 180091 NANDITA KHAJURIA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA Gen 292 .

2 180008 AMANDEEP KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH Gen 280 -

Medical Surgical Nursing

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER  MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

DMC,CON,Ludhiana
QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180138 SUKHMANIJOT KAUR

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180014 ANITA

2 180058 KARISHMA ATTRI

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180097 PRIYANJALI SHARMA

GTB Jandiala Guru Asr

QUOTA: Govt.
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180028 DAVINDER KAUR

Khalsa CON,Amritsar

QUOTA: Govt.
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180085 NAVDEEP KAUR

Mata Sahib Kaur CON Mohali

QUOTA: Govt.
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing

1 180100 PRATIBHA KUMARI
Meera Nursing College Abohar

QUOTA: Govt.

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

FATHER'S NAME

INDERIJIT SINGH

JAGDISH PARSHAD

BALWANT RAJ

HARISH CHANDER

JAGTAR SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

OM PRAKASH SHARMA

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

248

340 -

328

444

364 -

392 .

336 -

CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

Meera Nursing College Abohar

QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
1 180015 AMIT

Paediatric Nursing
1 180095 PURAN RAM

MHR DAYV CON Jalandhar
QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180089 NEETIKA RAINA

National CON Sangrur
QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
1 180010 AMANDEEP KAUR

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180163 JASWINDER KAUR

2 180149 SIMRANIJIT KAUR

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180023 BISMA AYOUB

Paediatric Nursing
1 180148 SHUBHAM MANDAD

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180147 SONIKA MANHAS

QUOTA : Mgt

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED  MARKS

RAMSAWROOP Gen 371
JAGDISH CHANDER Gen 424
HAZARI LAL Gen 306
RANIJEET SINGH Gen 396
CHETPAL SINGH Gen 391
MEJOR SINGH Gen 388
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AY  Gen 339
SURESH KUMAR Gen 253
KARNAIL SINGH MANHAS  Gen 341

MEMBER  MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

National CON Sangrur

QUOTA : Mgt

Community Health Nursing
1 180145 SANDEEP SINGH

2 180137 SONAM CHOROL

Medical Surgical Nursing

1 180096 PARAMIEET KAUR

2 180152 SUKHIJEET KAUR

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180118 RENU BALA

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180025 DIKSHA RANI

2 180161 ZAINAB BANO
3 180122 RIGZEN DOLKAR
Rattan CON,Sohana

QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180057 KONICA VERMA

2 180049 JASPREET KAUR

Saraswati Nursing Institute,Vill. Dhianpura,Ropar

FATHER'S NAME

SURJEET SINGH
TASHI ANGDUS

PARGAT SINGH
MITHU SINGH

PARSHOTAM DASS

KARAM CHAND

MOHAMMAD BAQIR
TSERING ANGCHOK

PREM KUMAR VERMA

HARJINER SINGH

QUOTA: Govt.

Paediatric Nursing
1 180004 ALISHA THAKUR

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

RAVINDER THAKUR

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen

SC
Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

288
215

344
324

352

319
296
247

358

324 .

364

CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME
Sarswati CON Gharuan,Mohali

QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
1 180159 WAHIDA KAUSAR

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180081 NEHA

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180027 DEEKSHA

Paediatric Nursing
1 180069 MANPREET KAUR

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180080 NIRMALJEET KAUR

2 180101 PIYUSH DHARA

QUOTA : Mgt

Community Health Nursing
1 180063 KANEEZ FATIMA

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180026 DISHA

Paediatric Nursing
1 180044 IREM SHAFAYAT

SGL CON, Jalandhar
QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180030 GURPREET KAUR

Paediatric Nursing

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL AZIZ

ANIL KUMAR

HOSHIAR SINGH RANA

NIRMAL SINGH

MALKEET SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

PYARE LAL

SHAFAYAT HUSSAIN

SHINGARA SINGH

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

372

252

286

436

324
298

316

296

340

276

CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

SGL CON,Jalandhar
QUOTA: Govt.

Paediatric Nursing
1 180117 RICHA SUMAN

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180102 PRITIKA

SGRD CON Hoshiarpur
QUOTA: Govt.

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180079 NAVJOT KAUR

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180042 HARPREET KAUR

Paediatric Nursing
1 180019 ANJALIN

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180105 PREETI

QUOTA : Mgt
Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180012 ASHMITA SHARMA

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180099 PRIYANKA VERMA

Paediatric Nursing
1 180150 SHIKHA SHARMA

Psychiatric Nursing

1 180082 NERU CHOUDHARY

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

FATHER'S NAME

RAM LAL SUMAN

MAHENDER SINGH

BOOTA SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

SAMUEL

JASPAL

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJEEV VERMA

GANESH KUMAR

TARA CHAND

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

256

232

339

392

291

344

328

364

256

260

CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

SGRD CON Pandher,Amritsar

QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
1 180106 PRIYA

2 180129 SOPHIA JAMES

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180108 RANJANA DEVI

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180005 AMY

Paediatric Nursing
1 180043 HARMANPREET KAUR

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180140 SUKHWINDER KAUR

QUOTA : Mgt

Community Health Nursing
1 180094 PALLAVI MEHRA

Paediatric Nursing
1 180116 RIPPENDEEP KAUR

Sigma CON Ludhiana

QUOTA: Govt.
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180033 GURDEEP KAUR

Silver Oak CON Mohali

QUOTA: Govt.

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER

FATHER'S NAME

GORKHA RAM

JAMES MASIH

PRITAM SINGH

JERALD MASSY

AMARIJEET SINGH

WAZEER SINGH

RAM LAL

LAKHWINDER SINGH

HARBHAJAN SINGH

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen
Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

356
304

368

280

447

267

292

348

312

CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME

FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23

WHICH SELECTED MARKS
Silver Oak CON Mohali

Shifted From

QUOTA: Govt.
Medical Surgical Nursing

1 180065 MEENAKSHI THAKUR RAJ KUMAR

Gen
2 180104 POOJA

364 -
PREM CHAND Gen 284 .
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing

1 180046 JYOTI SHARMA
UOTA: Mzt
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180093 PRIYANKA SHARMA

SOHAN LAL SHARMA Gen

348 -

LN SHARMA Gen
SKSS CON Sarabha Ludhiana

309 -
QUOTA: Govt.

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180113 RUCHIKA

MANOHAR LAL Gen
State College of Nursing Badal

396 -
QUOTA: Govt.
Medical Surgical Nursing

1 180120 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH Gen
UCON Faridkot

544 .
QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing

1 180088 NITASHA

2

RAJWINDER SINGH Gen

472 .
MALKEET CHAND Gen 412 .

180054 KULDEEP SONI

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER  MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER CHAIRPERSON
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ROLLNO NAME
UCON Faridkot

QUOTA: Govt.

Community Health Nursing
3 180083 NAVPREET KAUR

4 180055 KRITIKA SANDHU

Medical Surgical Nursing
1 180130 SOHAN SINGH DHONSI

2 180109 RATANLAL
3 180018 ANSHIKA RANI
4 180144 SHIWANI SAIN

NPCC
1 180056 KOMALPREET KAUR SANDH

Obst.& Gyna.Nursing
1 180041 HARMANIJEET KAUR

2 180153 TANU BALA
3 180050 JYOTI NIDHI
4 180060 KEZIAH DUHORAY

Paediatric Nursing
1 180114 RAJWINDER KAUR

2 180078 MEHAK
3 180073 MORIS MEHBOOB

Psychiatric Nursing
1 180035 GAZZAL ATTRI

FATHER'S NAME

BALWANT SINGH
PYARE LAL SHASTRI

JASVEER SINGH
KASHI RAM
AJIT KUMAR
RAM RATTAN

GURPARTAP SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH
DESH RAJ
KRISHAN LAL
ASHOK KUMAR

RAJINDER SINGH
RAJESH SHARMA

MEHBOOB MASIH

PRABHDYAL

MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER  MEMBER

MEMBER

Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen
Gen
BC

Gen

Gen
Gen
Gen
SC

Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen

MEMBER

CATEGORY UNDER PMNET-23
WHICH SELECTED MARKS

340
339

432
432
420
412

332

392
352
352
336

472
468
347

468

CHAIRPERSON
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