Provisional Selection List of Candidates for Admission in M.Sc(Nursing), Session 2023 in the Nursing Colleges of Punjab. 1st Counselling held at GGSMCH,Faridkot dated 24-07-2023

ROLLNO NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
Adarsh CON Patiala				
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Medical Surgical Nursing</u>				
1 180039 HARMEET KAUR	GIAAN SINGH	Gen	384 .	
2 180013 AMANPREET KAUR	SATPAL SINGH	Gen	304 ·	
Paediatric Nursing 1 180158 VICKY	HANS RAJ	Gen	300 ·	
<u>Babe Ke CON, Daudhar</u>				
QUOTA :Govt.Psychiatric Nursing11180029GAGANDEEP SINGHDashmesh CON Faridkot	BHINDERJEET SINGH	Gen	227 .	
QUOTA :Govt.Medical Surgical Nursing11180053KOMALJEET KAURDMC,CON,Ludhiana	KASHMIR SINGH	Gen	380 ·	
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Community Health Nursing</u> 1 180091 NANDITA KHAJURIA	NARESH KUMAR SHARMA	Gen	292 ·	
2 180008 AMANDEEP KAUR	LAKHWINDER SINGH	Gen	280 ·	
Medical Surgical Nursing				

ROLLNO NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
DMC,CON,Ludhiana				
<u>QUOTA</u>: <u>Govt.</u> <u>Medical Surgical Nursing</u> 1 180138 SUKHMANJOT KAUR	INDERJIT SINGH	Gen	248 ·	
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing 1 180014 ANITA	JAGDISH PARSHAD	Gen	340 ·	
2 180058 KARISHMA ATTRI	BALWANT RAJ	Gen	328 ·	
<u>Psychiatric Nursing</u> 1 180097 PRIYANJALI SHARMA	HARISH CHANDER	Gen	444 .	
<u>GTB Jandiala Guru Asr</u>				
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Govt.</u> <u>Obst.& Gyna.Nursing</u> 1 180028 DAVINDER KAUR <u>Khalsa CON,Amritsar</u>	JAGTAR SINGH	Gen	364 ·	
QUOTA :Govt.Obst.& Gyna.Nursing11180085NAVDEEP KAURMata Sahib Kaur CON Mohali	HARPREET SINGH	Gen	392 ·	
QUOTA : <i>Govt.</i> <u>Obst.& Gyna.Nursing</u> 1 180100 PRATIBHA KUMARI <u>Meera Nursing College Abohar</u>	OM PRAKASH SHARMA	Gen	336 ·	
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Govt.</u>				

ROLLNO NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER P WHICH SELECTED	MNET-23 Shifted From MARKS
<u>Meera Nursing College Abohar</u>			
QUOTA :Govt.Community Health Nursing11180015AMIT	RAMSAWROOP	Gen	371 .
Paediatric Nursing 1 180095 PURAN RAM	JAGDISH CHANDER	Gen	424 .
MHR DAV CON Jalandhar			
QUOTA :Govt.Medical Surgical Nursing11180089NEETIKA RAINANational CON Sangrur	HAZARI LAL	Gen	306 ·
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Community Health Nursing</u> 1 180010 AMANDEEP KAUR	RANJEET SINGH	Gen	396 ·
Medical Surgical Nursing 1 180163 JASWINDER KAUR 2 180149 SIMRANJIT KAUR	CHETPAL SINGH MEJOR SINGH	Gen Gen	391 · 388 ·
<u>Obst.& Gyna.Nursing</u> 1 180023 BISMA AYOUB	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AY	Gen	339
Paediatric Nursing 1 180148 SHUBHAM MANDAD	SURESH KUMAR	Gen	253 .
Psychiatric Nursing 1 180147 SONIKA MANHAS	KARNAIL SINGH MANHAS	S Gen	341 ·
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Mgt.</u>			

ROLLNO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
National CC	ON Sangrur				
<u>QUOTA :</u> Communit	<u>Mgt.</u> ay Health Nursing				
	SANDEEP SINGH	SURJEET SINGH	Gen	288 ·	
2 180137	SONAM CHOROL	TASHI ANGDUS	Gen	215 ·	
<u>Medical St</u> 1 180096	<u>urgical Nursing</u> PARAMJEET KAUR	PARGAT SINGH	Gen	344 ·	
2 180152	SUKHJEET KAUR	MITHU SINGH	Gen	324 ·	
•	<u>na.Nursing</u> RENU BALA	PARSHOTAM DASS	Gen	352 .	
<u>Psychiatric</u> 1 180025	<u>: Nursing</u> DIKSHA RANI	KARAM CHAND	SC	319 .	
2 180161	ZAINAB BANO	MOHAMMAD BAQIR	Gen	296 ·	
3 180122	RIGZEN DOLKAR	TSERING ANGCHOK	Gen	247 ·	
<u>Rattan CON</u>	, <u>Sohana</u>				
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Medical St</u>	<u>Govt.</u> urgical Nursing				
1 180057	KONICA VERMA	PREM KUMAR VERMA	Gen	358 .	
2 180049	JASPREET KAUR	HARJINER SINGH	Gen	324 ·	
<u>Saraswati N</u>	ursing Institute, Vill.Dhianpura,	<u>Ropar</u>			
QUOTA : Paediatric					
<u>1 180004</u>	ALISHA THAKUR	RAVINDER THAKUR	Gen	364 .	

ROLLNO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
<u>Sarswati CC</u>	<u> DN Gharuan,Mohali</u>				
	<u>Govt.</u> t <u>y Health Nursing</u> WAHIDA KAUSAR	ABDUL AZIZ	Gen	372 .	
	<u>urgical Nursing</u> NEHA	ANIL KUMAR	Gen	252 ·	
1 180027	<u>/na.Nursing</u> DEEKSHA	HOSHIAR SINGH RANA	Gen	286 ·	
	MANPREET KAUR	NIRMAL SINGH	Gen	436 .	
	NIRMALJEET KAUR	MALKEET SINGH	Gen	324 .	
2 180101	PIYUSH DHARA	DEEPAK KUMAR	Gen	298 ·	
	<u>Mgt.</u> ty Health Nursing KANEEZ FATIMA	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	Gen	316 ·	
	<u>urgical Nursing</u> DISHA	PYARE LAL	Gen	296 ·	
Paediatric 1 180044	<u>Nursing</u> IREM SHAFAYAT	SHAFAYAT HUSSAIN	Gen	340 .	
<u>SGL CON, J</u>	alandhar_				
	urgical Nursing GURPREET KAUR	SHINGARA SINGH	Gen	276 .	

ROLLNO NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDE WHICH SELECTED		Shifted From
SGL CON, Jalandhar				
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Paediatric Nursing</u> 1 180117 RICHA SUMAN	RAM LAL SUMAN	Gen	256 ·	
Psychiatric Nursing 1 180102 PRITIKA	MAHENDER SINGH	Gen	232 .	
SGRD CON Hoshiarpur				
QUOTA :Govt.Medical Surgical Nursing11180079NAVJOT KAUR	BOOTA SINGH	Gen	339 .	
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing 1 180042 HARPREET KAUR	BALJIT SINGH	Gen	392 ·	
Paediatric Nursing 1 180019 ANJALIN	SAMUEL	Gen	291 ·	
Psychiatric Nursing 1 180105 PREETI	JASPAL	Gen	344 .	
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Mgt.</u>				
Medical Surgical Nursing 1 180012 ASHMITA SHARMA	RAKESH KUMAR	Gen	328 .	
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing 1 180099 PRIYANKA VERMA	RAJEEV VERMA	Gen	364 .	
Paediatric Nursing 1 180150 SHIKHA SHARMA	GANESH KUMAR	Gen	256 .	
<u>Psychiatric Nursing</u> 1 180082 NERU CHOUDHARY	TARA CHAND	Gen	260 .	

ROLLNO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
SGRD CON	Pandher, Amritsar				
<u>QUOTA :</u> Communit	<u>Govt.</u> y Health Nursing				
1 180106	PRIYA	GORKHA RAM	Gen	356 ·	
2 180129	SOPHIA JAMES	JAMES MASIH	Gen	304 ·	
	urgical Nursing RANJANA DEVI	PRITAM SINGH	Gen	368 ·	
<u>Obst.& Gy</u> 1 180005	<u>na.Nursing</u> AMY	JERALD MASSY	Gen	280 ·	
Paediatric 1 180043	<u>Nursing</u> HARMANPREET KAUR	AMARJEET SINGH	Gen	447 .	
<u>Psychiatric</u> 1 180140	<u>e Nursing</u> SUKHWINDER KAUR	WAZEER SINGH	Gen	267 -	
QUOTA :	<u>Mgt.</u>				
	<u>y Health Nursing</u> PALLAVI MEHRA	RAM LAL	Gen	292 ·	
<u>Paediatric</u> 1 180116	<u>Nursing</u> RIPPENDEEP KAUR	LAKHWINDER SINGH	Gen	348 .	
<u>Sigma CON</u>	Ludhiana				
	<u>na.Nursing</u> GURDEEP KAUR C <u>ON Mohali</u>	HARBHAJAN SINGH	Gen	312 .	
<u>QUOTA :</u>	<u>Govt.</u>				

ROLLNO NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
Silver Oak CON Mohali				
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Medical Surgical Nursing</u>				
1 180065 MEENAKSHI THAKUR	RAJ KUMAR	Gen	364 ·	
2 180104 POOJA	PREM CHAND	Gen	284 ·	
Obst.& Gyna.Nursing 1 180046 JYOTI SHARMA	SOHAN LAL SHARMA	Gen	348 -	
QUOTA :Mgt.Obst.& Gyna.Nursing11180093PRIYANKA SHARMASKSS CON Sarabha Ludhiana	LN SHARMA	Gen	309 ·	
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Govt.</u> <u>Obst.& Gyna.Nursing</u> 1 180113 RUCHIKA <u>State College of Nursing Badal</u>	MANOHAR LAL	Gen	396 ·	
QUOTA :Govt.Medical Surgical Nursing11180120RAMANDEEP KAURUCON Faridkot	BALBIR SINGH	Gen	544 .	
<u>QUOTA :</u> <u>Community Health Nursing</u>				
1 180088 NITASHA	RAJWINDER SINGH	Gen	472 .	
2 180054 KULDEEP SONI	MALKEET CHAND	Gen	412 ·	

ROLLNO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY UNDER WHICH SELECTED	PMNET-23 MARKS	Shifted From
<u>UCON Fari</u>	<u>dkot</u>				
QUOTA :	<u>Govt.</u>				
Communi	y Health Nursing				
3 180083	NAVPREET KAUR	BALWANT SINGH	Gen	340 ·	
4 180055	KRITIKA SANDHU	PYARE LAL SHASTRI	Gen	339 .	
Medical S	urgical Nursing				
1 180130	SOHAN SINGH DHONSI	JASVEER SINGH	Gen	432 .	
2 180109	RATAN LAL	KASHI RAM	Gen	432 .	
3 180018	ANSHIKA RANI	AJIT KUMAR	Gen	420 .	
4 180144	SHIWANI SAIN	RAM RATTAN	BC	412 .	
NPCC					
1 180056	KOMALPREET KAUR SANDH	GURPARTAP SINGH	Gen	332 .	
Obst.& Gy	<u>na.Nursing</u>				
1 180041	HARMANJEET KAUR	JAGDEV SINGH	Gen	392 ·	
2 180153	TANU BALA	DESH RAJ	Gen	352 .	
3 180050	JYOTI NIDHI	KRISHAN LAL	Gen	352 .	
4 180060	KEZIAH DUHORAY	ASHOK KUMAR	SC	336 ·	
Paediatric	Nursing				
1 180114	RAJWINDER KAUR	RAJINDER SINGH	Gen	472 ·	
2 180078	MEHAK	RAJESH SHARMA	Gen	468 ·	
3 180073	MORIS MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB MASIH	Gen	347 .	
Psychiatric	c Nursing				
1 180035	GAZZAL ATTRI	PRABHDYAL	Gen	468 ·	